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IJF Refereeing Commission

IJF Continental Examination Form


General Examination Information

	Event
	

	Country
	

	Place
	

	Date (dd.mm.yyyy)
	




Candidate Information

	FAMILY NAME
	

	Given Name
	

	Date of birth (dd.mm.yyyy)
	

	Gender (male/female)
	

	Passport/Passports
	

	Country of residence
	

	Home address (street, number, ZIP, city, country)
	

	Mobile phone
	

	E-mail
	

	English knowledge (yes/no)
	Communication

	Judo start (year)
	

	Black belts (year)
	1. Dan 
2. Dan 
…

	Refereeing start (year)
	

	National licence (year)
	

	Refereeing competitions last two years (national championships and international competitions)
	1
2
3
4
5
…

	National Refereeing Commission Member (yes/no)
	

	Judo Competition Results (national, international, continental/world championships, Olympic Games)
	1
2
3
4
5

	Kata Competition Results (event, kata, place, year)
	1
2
3

	IJF Academy Licences (year)
	Level 1
Level 2
Management




Annexes

1. Photo in passport format
2. Passport copy
3. Referee National Licence copy
4. Black belt certificate copy
5. IJF Academy licence copy
6. Payment confirmation to the Continental Union bank account


Signatures



______________________________				_________________________
Candidate								Date (dd.mm.yyyy)



______________________________				_________________________
National Federation						Date (dd.mm.yyyy)



______________________________				_________________________
Continental Union Ref. Director				Date (dd.mm.yyyy)



Note: Please send documents required to IJF Refereeing Commission Secretary Mr Pasquale Tonino Chyurlia, email chyurlia@ijf.org , WhatsApp +393342236478.
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